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425 Via Del Rey, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $769,000

07/29/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81133273

Class:

MLS No:

1932 (Assessor)

19,137 SqFt (Assessor)

213

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$725,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Camino del Norte

Direction:

Nestled in the hills above Monterey this beautiful home features seclusion 

& lovely views of the bay & city lights.  The master BR was enlarged by 

incorporating what would have been a third bedroom--easy to undo.  

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Judy Midgley

Keller Williams Realty

20 Caribou Court, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $699,000

02/01/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81203960

Class:

MLS No:

2171 (Seller)

9,100 SqFt (Assessor)

41

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$665,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Deer Forest Drive

Take Josselyn Canyon Rd to Deer Forest Drive and then a right on Caribou Ct. At the far end of the cul-de-sac. Great sunny location!Direction:

Bright and sunny Deer Flats Park home located at the end of a quiet 

cul-de-sac, the open floor plan is ideal for entertaining or just easy living 

with two fireplaces, separate family room and a kitchen dining room that 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Becky Jones

Shankle Real Estate

115 Littlefield Road, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $675,000

02/06/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81204566

Class:

MLS No:

1709 (Assessor)

12,800 SqFt (Assessor)

28

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$675,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street:

$39

Aguajito

From Monterey take Aguajito Road to a left on Sylvan Road and then your immediate first right and up the hill.Direction:

A winding drive leads to this hidden Monterey treasure, set apart in the 

private sun belt community of Aquajito Oaks. This spacious, light-filled 

home features 2 large bedrooms, 2 baths, over-sized 2 car garage, open 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

2

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Marcia L. Stuart

Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.



Nicole Truszkowski Page 2 of 8

Client Thumbnail

484 Bowen Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $625,000

02/13/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81205605

Class:

MLS No:

1830 (Agent)

8,846 SqFt (Assessor)

45

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$585,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: harrison

Direction:

Tiled entry, large LR & DR with numerous windows. Light and bright with 

view of mountains and peek of bay and airport. Corian countertops in 

kitchen and private patio off family room. Oak flooring in LR & BR. Sunny 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Joy Welch

Coldwell Banker DMR PG South

26 Greenwood Vale, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $615,000

02/27/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81207364

Class:

MLS No:

2664 (Seller)

10,500 SqFt (Assessor)

14

Baths:

Elem Dist: N. MONTEREY COUNTY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$490,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Greenwood Way

Direction:

This expansive Contemporary Skyline Forest home is impressive! Fabulous 

Gourmet Chef's Kitchen, a spacious Master Suite retreat with a balcony 

along w/Three additional Bedrooms and a total of Three Bathrooms! The 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

4

3(3/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Jerilyn A. Albert

Keller Williams Realty

668 Pine Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $585,000

01/05/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81200448
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